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Alysha Chai

Megan Woodley
Elaine Sun

Doris Wen
Victoria-Luise Lippmann
Jenna Rose

Rachel Sukachev
Kaylea Zipagang
Katherine Kurlandski
Caitlin MacDonald
Elizabeth Morvan
Maya Arzani

Sophie Ward

Club

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc
Canadian Ice Academy
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
North Point Skating Academy
Toronto CS & CC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC

North Point Skating Academy
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Richmond Training Centre

Skate Oakville

Port Credit FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Quinte Figure Skating Club

Marion Dyke

Date:  7-Feb-2020

Super Series - Brampton Flower City Invitational

Cassie Campbell Community Centre
February 7, 2020 to February 9, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 2-U12)

Category Result Summary
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Points

23.14
21.47
20.30
18.90
17.89
16.45
16.29
16.22
15.79
13.51
12.36

Section

ON 23.14
ON 21.47
20.30
ON 18.90
ON 17.89
ON 16.45
ON 16.29
ON 16.22
ON 15.79
ON 1351
ON 12.36
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Susan Blatz



