

Super Series - Brampton Flower City Invitational

Cassie Campbell Community Centre

February 7, 2020 to February 9, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 2-U12)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>S</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Alysha Chai	Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc	ON	23.14	(1)	23.14
2	Megan Woodley	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	21.47	(2)	21.47
3	Elaine Sun	Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.		20.30	(3)	20.30
4	Doris Wen	North Point Skating Academy	ON	18.90	(4)	18.90
5	Victoria-Luise Lippmann	Toronto CS & CC	ON	17.89	(5)	17.89
6	Jenna Rose	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	16.45	(6)	16.45
7	Rachel Sukachev	North Point Skating Academy	ON	16.29	(7)	16.29
8	Kaylea Zipagang	Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous	ON	16.22	(8)	16.22
9	Katherine Kurlandski	Richmond Training Centre	ON	15.79	(9)	15.79
10	Caitlin MacDonald	Skate Oakville	ON	13.51	(10)	13.51
11	Élizabeth Morvan	Port Credit FSC	ON	12.36	(11)	12.36
WD	Maya Arzani	Richmond Training Centre	ON			
WD	Sophie Ward	Quinte Figure Skating Club	ON			

Marion Dyke Susan Blatz

Date: 7-Feb-2020 10:18:12AM